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Niloo Savis, Esq. (SBN 186809)
SAVIS LAW
1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 200
Los Angeles, CA 90067
Tel: (310)461-1560
Fax: (310)734-1525

Attorneys for Defendant Susan Walker

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES, CENTRAL DISTRICT

AARON FILLER, M.D., PHD, an individual;
AARON FILLER, M.D., PHD, APC, a
California Professional Corporation; IMAGE-
BASED SURGICENTER CORPORATION, a
California Corporation; and NEUROGRAHY
INSTITUTE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, a
California Corporation;

Plaintiffs,

v.

SUSAN WALKER, an individual; and DOES
1 to 25, inclusive,

Defendants.

CASE NO. BC 459485

DEFENDANT SUSAN WALKER'S
NOTICE OF MOTION AND MOTION
TO STRIKE COMPLAINT PURSUANT
TO C.C.P. §425.16

FILED CONCURRENTLY WITH:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Declaration of Agnes Grogran, RN.
Declaration of Defendant Susan Walker
Declaration of San Juanita Gonzalez
Declaration of Gerald Sacks, M.D.
Request for Judicial Notice
Declaration of Niloo Savis

Date: September 28, 2011
Time: 8:45 a.m.
Dept: 14
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IDEFENDANT SUSAN WALKER'S NOTICE OF MOTION
AND MOTION TO STRIKE PORTIONS OF COMPLANT














































